SEAN (SEDAN / ANGASTON/ NURIOOTPA) BUS ROUTE

CONTRACTOR: DECD

NEW STOP [DESCRIPTION AM PM
SEAN_01 |HALFWAY HOUSE/FROST 7.30 4.12
SEAN_02 |HALFWAY HOUSE/PIPELINE 7.32 4.10
SEAN_03 |HALFWAY HOUSE/ ROBERTSON 7.35 4.07
SEAN 3.5 |[HALFWAY HOUSE/BATTENS 7.38 4.04
SEAN_04 [(SED) JOHN STREET | 7.40 4.02
SEAN_05 |(SED) Angaston / (Church) 7.42 4.00
SEAN_06 [|(KEYN) Rams Head Corner Sedan/Keyneton Road 7.56 3.50
SEAN_07 [(K) KEYNETON / (Store) 8.00 3.48
SEAN_08 [(Ang) Middle / (APS) primary students 8.13 3.36
SEAN_09 STOCKWELL / VITNERS 8.16 3.32
SEAN 10 ARRIVES - (N) MURRAY / (NHS) 830 [---mmmmmee-
= DEPARTS - (N) PENRICE/(NHS) | e 3.22

UPDATED 22/03/18




